V
-B
Ordering information
Magnacom® MAG-1004HS 2-Ch. 70W Hybrid Transceiver
Magnacom® MAG-1004-TAC 2-Ch. 70 W Transceiver
Magnacom® SW-1000-SC 2-Ch. 70 W Hybrid Transceiver
Magnacom® MAG-1004PS 2-Ch. 70W Portable Surface Unit
Magnacom® MAG-1003PS 2-Ch. 70W Portable Surface Unit
Magnacom® MAG-1001S 2-Ch. 70@ Surface Station
Magnacom® MAG-1004HS 2-Ch. 70W Hybrid Transceiver
Created for Homeland Security applications, the Magnacom® MAG-
1004HS is a variant of the Magnacom® SW-1000-SC. The powerful 70 watt
transmitter ensures long range communications. The Secure Mode allows